Town of Acton

Volunteer Coordinating Committee

Date: Monday, November 13, 2017

Time: 7:00 PM

Place: Room 121, Acton Town Hall

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order
Review Minutes of Sep. 25, 2017

Discuss Shirley Ming for Economic Development Committee

Chair Update on Appointments & openings

Interviews

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Next meetings:

Adjourn

Jezanna Gruber for Land Stewardship
Fang Yang for VCC

Gregory Johnson for CPC

Sue Flint for Conservation Commission
Maria Crowley for HDC

Tami Gouveia for ANSAC

Nov. 27, 2017 in room 121 : chair to be absent
Dec. 11, 2017 inroom 121






